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# EmAHERILETHARAERE GE{TEARS: FR234108 ~ FH3143H]

( YADEFIEHI09FETEE

EBITR#A A 4 | 5B | 6A | 7B | 8A | 98 |10A |11RA|12A| 1A | 28 | 3R &5t FEt | 10~9A
FIROYHLEI— H23EE 167| 255/ 285 298| 356/ 288 1,649 1,649

T - FREROYHLVEIS— H245E 275 227 213|240 168| 205 265 367 374 297 360 311| 3,302 4,951 2971

XHBEEM OB REH S | H25EE 323| 309, 325| 361 336| 332| 351 341 390 409| 439 426| 4,342 9,293 3,960

H26E & 414| 340 406| 372 358 405 430 378 517 450 452| 526| 5,048 | 14,341 4,651

H27TEE 478| 444| 469| 515 402| 395 447 403 474 455 479| 472 5433 | 19,774 5,456

H284E & 485| 420| 451 412| 425| 439| 358| 432 394 441 436| 469 5,162 | 24936 5,362

H29%E & 335 371 440| 391 414| 406, 381 402| 459 358| 411 366 4,734 | 29,670 4,887

H30E & 434| 401 455| 391 407 332 (2,420 ))( 32,090 )f( 4,797

~

GbERIIIMRER) H254ERE | 253| 243| 254 296| 270 249| 256| 257| 298| 315 324 299 3314 3314

H26E & 297 221 286| 259| 244 272 304| 272 403] 338 318 372| 3,586 6,900 3,328

H27TEE 333| 313| 317 352| 260 255| 301 260 326| 302| 326| 338 3,683 | 10583 3,837

H28E & 301 270) 276 271 253| 274 215] 274 259 305 298| 315| 3,311 | 13,894 3,498

H29%E & 229 248| 308| 267 293| 272| 268 292| 337 255| 273| 246| 3,288 | 17,182 3,283

H304E & 293| 273| 323| 279| 278 240 ( 1,686 )( 18,868 )|( 3,357

~

GHEHmRER) H255E & 70 66 71 65 66 83 95 84 92 94| 115 127| 1,028 1,028

H26 5 & 117 119 120 113 114 133 126 106 114 112 134 154] 1,462 2,490 1,323

H27TE & 145 131 152 163 142 140 146 143 148 153 153 134] 1,750 4,240 1,619

H28 5 184 150 175 141 172 165 143 158 135 136 138 154 1,851 6,091 1,864

H29%E & 106 123 132 124 121 134 113 110 122 103 138 120] 1,446 7,537 1,604

H304EREE | 141 128 132 112 129 92 (734 )( 8271 )( 1,440)

HH X BRAIEDOYH NI —| H2IEE 11 18 21 14 21 20 105 105
(RIIRBTRIE A E) | H24EE 23 38 29 30 25 30 37 42 35 40 33 37 399 504 280

HH X BERAIEDYH NI —| H2IEE 43 53 53 39 56 64 308 308

(MLEBRERRAE) | HAFEE 81 83 68 66 84 78 93 93 93 82| 101| 104| 1,026 1,334 768

H25F & 89 109 97 99 68 106 73 114 64 95 92 87( 1,093 2,427 1,134

H26 & 65 117 83 98 89 94 92 78 84 80 90 86| 1,056 3,483 1,071

H27TEE 96 50 105 93 77 95 97 88 87 87 109 85 1,069 4,552 1,026

H28E & 96| 109 110 103 93 71 83 84 78 84 89 96| 1,096 5,648 1,135

H29EE 98 72| 101 76 63 72 82 73 79 51 85 60 912 6,560 996
H30EE 62 91 91 74 88 86 (492 )( 7052 ) 922)
HHBRBRMIEDYHULNIIL—| H2AEE 17 23 13 12 15 17 40 25 33 63 49 39 346 346

(R E#&MmITAE) | H2EE 52 62 77 92 69 82 89 96 89| 100 74 98 980 1,326 683

H26F & 103 104 84 90 68 83 89 101 72 102 70 103] 1,069 2,395 1,078

H2TEE 111 87 115 123 113 119 122 90 102 78 88 114] 1,262 3,657 1,205

H28 4 & 102 98 124 102 111 132 121 124 138 109 103 148] 1,412 5,069 1,263

H29%E & 106| 102 130 101 95 11 109 93 107 113 87 107 1,261 6,330 1,388

H30ZEE | 104| 111 118 87| 116 114 (650 )( 6,980 )f( 1,266 )
HEMRBERRMEDYH NI —| HAEE 20 71 87 91 93 362 362
(LD -F8RAE) | H25E E 70| 106 55| 102 91 64 73 65 40 86 80 77 909 1,271 850
H264E 79 91 62 92| 112 71 96 92 78 68| 116 110| 1,067 | 2338 928
H274E 88 79 73 66 87 74 73 80 69 87 77 74 927 | 3265 | 1,027
H284E £ 66 75 80 41 75 78 57 62 83 65 68| 131 881 4,146 875
H2o4ERE| 127| 116 112| 107| 114 100 94 77| 108 77 85 77| 1,194 | 5340 | 1,142
HI04ERE 85 92 79 87 94 80 ( 517 )( 5857 J( 1,035)
REMROYHLEIL— (UDE-3KBE) [ H28ERE 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2
¥H28.9.1 M DBIT, H29.4 8 LYKTE, H29EE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 5 2
HI0EE 0 0 0 0 0 0 ( 0 )( 5 )|( 3)
LR DY H LRI — GRERR) | H23EE 36 31 33 16 18 14 148 148
H24 4 20 13 12 11 16 12 84 232 232
it R DY HLEY S — (LRSS | H24EE 17 11 4 1 8 M 4
H25% 8 4 7 3 3 5 30 71 71
IR DYH LRSS —#RER) | H29FE 18 20 19 11 3 15 22 15 19 14 8 12 176 176 86
MH29. 4/ DEIT H30EE 20 17 29 16 0 18 (100 )¢ 276 )C 190)
BIROYHLET— H29E & 53 42 76 85 64 66 90| 102 104| 112 91| 180 1,065 1,065 386
MH29.4HDE1T H304ERE| 136 146 154| 175 190/ 118 (919 )( 1,984 )( 1598 )




E{TR#A A 48 | 58 | 6A | 7R | 8A | 9A |10A|11A|12A| 1A | 2A | 38H =X BREt [ 10~9A8
FERESLAMEIR/AR H23EE 278| 332 355 435 466| 637 2503 2,503
MH23EENOE/ B, H4ERE12/8/8 | H244EFE | 482 495 603| 460 670 553| 542 509| 650\ 467| 461 1570 7462 [ 9965 | 5766

¥H253M S K[EYEST| H254EE | 919 846 871| 1,033| 1,155 1,080| 1,197| 1,100| 1,155| 1,109| 1,056 1,687| 13208 | 23,173 | 10,103

H264ERE | 1,070| 1,098| 1,284| 1,137| 1,252 1,046| 1,212 1,046 1066 974 886| 1,360 13431 | 36,604 | 14,191
H274EEE | 1,079| 1,000) 973| 1,136| 1,218 1,203 1,138 1,028| 1,056 1002| 1,101| 1,624| 13558 | 50,162 | 13,153
H284ERE | 1,100| 901| 1,120| 919| 1,268 1,183 1,200 1,097| 1,102| 938 991| 1,436| 13,255 | 63,417 | 13,440
H294ERE | 1,036| 1,071| 1,137| 1,027| 1,025 1,163 1.228| 1,104| 1,119 1,049| 1,192| 1,409| 13560 | 76977 | 13223
H304ERE| 1,113| 960| 1,116| 1,081| 1,166 1,183 ( 6,619 )( 83596 )( 13,720 )
BHAKE/NR XH25101 M S48/ B | H25EFE 269| 337| 343| 388 472 440 2249 | 2249
H264EBE| 405 345 383 388 472| 351 419| 346| 501 502| 450 444 5006 | 7255 | 4593
H274EEE | 403| 449| 386| 414| 558| 352| 387 421| 464 474| 465 466 5239 | 12494 | 5224
H284ERE | 402 338 399| 343 482 349 417| 401| 428 406| 422 483 4870 | 17,364 | 4,990
H294EEE | 369 385 411| 490 526| 437| 492| 430| 517| 483 501 524 5565 | 22929 | 5175
H304ERE| 532 508 531| 545 645 456 ( 3217 )( 26,146 )( 6,164 )
REE~FRIRAT R H24%E & 27 80 107 107
¥H25.2.18M BT | H25EE 31 8 18 11 17 20 22 42 30 39 27 19 284 391 212
H264E £ 24 25 29 15 35 18 18 11 17 22 23 27 264 655 325
H27EE 19 14 31 24 21 20 17 20 17 13 18 21 235 890 247
H284E & 20 18 25 18 29 15 30 20 22 18 33 24 272 | 1,162 231
H294E &£ 21 18 29 18 34 26 26 26 24 23 28 23 296 1,458 293
H304EfE 21 20 35 17 29 23 (145 )( 1,603 )( 295)
E)~[FEPET R H24%E & 7 28 35 35
¥H25.2.18H0 D817 | H254E 25 31 25 24 31 40 51 38 35 19 23 18 360 395 211
H26 4 & 36 38 27 24 25 18 26 23 16 24 24 28 309 704 352
H274E S 13 33 19 16 25 13 18 14 23 19 27 22 242 946 260
H284E & 32 24 25 26 28 29 29 36 14 31 33 25 332 | 1278 287
H294E & 26 17 13 13 27 20 35 30 26 18 37 21 283 | 1,561 284
H30EE 30 23 17 14 36 27 (147 )C 1,708 J( 314)




